2024 CHARTER DECALS

ISSUED AS OF 5.23.24
BY VESSEL NAME

Vessel Name2 Vessel Reg# District Marina or Landing

3727 0334 jet ski CF0334XP Sheraton Marina
3725 0624 jet ski CF0624UK Sheraton Marina
3726 0625 jet ski CF0625UK Sheraton Marina
3724 0626 jet ski CF0626UK Sheraton Marina
3723 0628 jet ski CF0628UK Sheraton Marina
3722 0629 jet ski CF0629UK Sheraton Marina
3721 1066 jet ski CF1066ZF Sheraton Marina
3720 1617 jet ski CF1617VT Sheraton Marina
3719 1671 jet ski CF1671VT Sheraton Marina
3718 1673 jet ski CF1673VT Sheraton Marina
3717 1674 jet ski CF1674VT Sheraton Marina
3716 1675 jet ski CF1675VT Sheraton Marina
3715 1676 jet ski CF1676VT Sheraton Marina
3714 2784 jet ski CF2784VU Sheraton Marina
3713 2785 jet ski CF2785VU Sheraton Marina
3712 2811 jet ski CF2811RZ Sheraton Marina
3711 2812 jet ski CF2812RZ Sheraton Marina
3709 2814 jet ski CF2814RZ Sheraton Marina
3707 4155 jet ski CF4155VR Sheraton Marina
3705 4176 jet ski CF4176Z) Sheraton Marina
3703 4219 jet ski CF4219 Sheraton Marina
3701 4744 jet ski CF4744RV Sheraton Marina
3700 5501 jet ski CF5501VT Sheraton Marina
3698 5502 jet ski CF5502VT Sheraton Marina
3696 5503 jet ski CF5503VT Sheraton Marina
3690 5699 jet ski CF5699RY Sheraton Marina
3695 6125 jet ski CF6125XN Sheraton Marina
3694 8605 jet ski CF8605VR Sheraton Marina
3693 8648 jet ski CF8648VU Sheraton Marina
3692 8657 jet ski CF8654VU Sheraton Marina
3697 8658 jet ski CF8658VU Sheraton Marina
3699 8659 jet ski CF8659VU Sheraton Marina
3691 8803 jet ski CF8803RY Sheraton Marina
3702 8861 jet ski CF8861VV Sheraton Marina
3704 9382 jet ski CF9382RY Sheraton Marina
3706 9382 jet ski CF9382RY Sheraton Marina
3708 9552 jet ski CF9552RZ Sheraton Marina
3710 9553 jet ski CF9553RZ Sheraton Marina
3751 Adventuress 1131524 SHM Cabrillo
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2024 CHARTER DECALS

ISSUED AS OF 5.23.24
BY VESSEL NAME

Vessel Name2 Vessel Reg# District Marina or Landing
3622 Alicia 274438 H&M Landing
3734 Alley Cat 1263311 SHM Sunroad
3660 America 1044337 Shelter Island Marina
3682 AMERICAN ANGLER 691-753 Point Loma Sportfishing
3580 Antonia CF4913SK SHM Sunroad
3664 Aolani 1089624 Sheraton Marina
3687 AQUARUS 110-5518 Point Loma Sportfishing
3766 Awake 1 CF0840LF SHM South Bay
3767 Awake 2 CFO838LF SHM South Bay
3768 Awake 3 CFO839LF SHM South Bay
3560 Aztec Princess 1182880 Marriott Marquis
3514 Baeflower 4933UC Glorietta Bay Marina
3598 Bayliner 1 CF0376LF Coronado Ferry Landing
3527 Bayliner 19 CF7905RU Glorietta Bay Marina
3569 Bayliner 19 7904RU Marriott Marquis
3599 Bayliner 2 CF4754UC Coronado Ferry Landing
3600 Bayliner 3 CF4753UC Coronado Ferry Landing
3662 Bella Luna 633044 Sheraton Marina
3762 Bennington CF1147UE SHM South Bay
3761 Blue Nomad 1112159 Kona Kai Marina
3765 Blue Surfer 1 CFO651LF SHM South Bay
3507 Borasco CF6373LE SHM Sunroad
3658 Boston Whaler CF7597UF SHM Sunroad
3573 Brynna Jane CF45362) SHM Sunroad
3585 Bubba Jean 28 CF0630SH SHM Sunroad
3571 Capri 22 #1 6120LE Marriott Marquis
3506 Capri 22 #2 CF1240LE SHM Sunroad
3572 Capri 22 #2 6226LE Marriott Marquis
3542 Capri221 CF4465LE Glorietta Bay Marina
3543 Capri 22 2 CF1172ND Glorietta Bay Marina
3544 Capri 22 3 CF2526LE Glorietta Bay Marina
3545 Capri224 CF9632JF Glorietta Bay Marina
3546 Capri225 CF2527LE Glorietta Bay Marina
3547 Capri 22 6 CF1112LE Glorietta Bay Marina
3548 Capri227 CF5049SP Glorietta Bay Marina
3608 Carolena 644746 H&M Landing
3561 Cat Tastic 1282698 Marriott Marquis
3681 CHAMPAGNE 675-851 Point Loma Sportfishing
3554 Chasin' Dreams 1295338 Marriott Marquis
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2024 CHARTER DECALS

ISSUED AS OF 5.23.24
BY VESSEL NAME

Decal No Vessel Name2 Vessel Reg# District Marina or Landing
3669 CHERE AMIE 588-953 Point Loma Sportfishing
3505 Chili 6225LE SHM Sunroad
3525 Chinook CF3409LE Glorietta Bay Marina
3524 Chubasco CF3403LE Glorietta Bay Marina
3508 Churoda 6017LE SHM Sunroad
3509 Cloud Dancer 1256772 SHM Sunroad
3512 Colgate CF3380TF SHM Sunroad
3680 DAILY DOUBLE 279-078 Point Loma Sportfishing
3620 Daiwa Pacific 504737 H&M Landing
3555 déja vu 1256008 sd bay adventures
3773 Delectric DFFNO475A121 Glorietta Bay Marina
3558 Diablo 3426LE Marriott Marquis
3670 EL CAPITAN 565-216 Point Loma Sportfishing
3686 ENDEAVOR 100-147 Point Loma Sportfishing
3518 Erasmus 1301424 Glorietta Bay Marina
3617 Excalibur 606876 H&M Landing
3668 Family Affair 1149841 Sheraton Marina
3603 Flamingo V892385 H&M Landing
3574 Flying Dutchman 1045404 SHM Sunroad
3685 GAME CHANGER 547-913 Point Loma Sportfishing
3730 GIG SPACE H20 1274140 SHM Sunroad
3583 Golden Fleece 1101182 SHM Sunroad
3515 Grace 1262461 Glorietta Bay Marina
3628 Grande 291428 H&M Landing
3613 Horizon 626408 H&M Landing
3570 Hurricane 20 5743LE Marriott Marquis
3534 Hurricane 20 1 CF6653LE Glorietta Bay Marina
3535 Hurricane 20 2 6651LE Glorietta Bay Marina
3750 Imagination 1251084 SHM Cabrillo
3676 INDEPENDENCE 1158-602 Point Loma Sportfishing
3679 INTREPID 1181-181 Point Loma Sportfishing
3755 Intuit 0167A191 SHM Cabrillo
3663 Jada 237563 Sheraton Marina
3587 Jet Ski 1 CF2070VX Coronado Ferry Landing
3596 Jet Ski 10 CFO788LF Coronado Ferry Landing
3597 Jet Ski 11 CFO787LF Coronado Ferry Landing
3588 Jet Ski 2 CF9676VW Coronado Ferry Landing
3589 Jet Ski 3 CF7690VU Coronado Ferry Landing
3590 Jet Ski 4 CFO0814LF Coronado Ferry Landing
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2024 CHARTER DECALS

ISSUED AS OF 5.23.24
BY VESSEL NAME

Vessel Name2 Vessel Reg# District Marina or Landing
3591 Jet Ski 5 CFO786LF Coronado Ferry Landing
3592 Jet Ski 6 CGO785LF Coronado Ferry Landing
3594 Jet Ski 7 CFO815LF Coronado Ferry Landing
3594 Jet Ski 8 CFO813LF Coronado Ferry Landing
3595 Jet Ski 9 CFO812LF Coronado Ferry Landing
3616 Jig Strike 261117 H&M Landing
3522 Joalena CF0854VU Glorietta Bay Marina
3562 Joalene CF5176 Marriott Marquis
3610 Keilani 1194009 H&M Landing
3728 Kilo CF3378LE SHM Sunroad
3503 Kona CF6229LE SHM Sunroad
3502 Lady Elizabeth CFO510UP SHM Sunroad
3758 Lani Kai 1251624 SHM Cabrillo
3615 Legend 502384 H&M Landing
3756 Lei Aloha CF4757FB SHM Cabrillo
3757 Lei Lani CF2819UK SHM Cabrillo
3549 Leros 1228495 SHM Sunroad
3501 Levanto CF4373LE SHM Sunroad
3769 Lift 1 CF0697LF SHM South Bay
3521 Louise 1275008 Glorietta Bay Marina
3630 Lucky Charm 969404 H&M Landing
3586 Luna del Mar 1107061 SHM Sunroad
3584 Luz de Luna 1070591 SHM Sunroad
3614 Malihini 265205 H&M Landing
3732 Mandala 1207169 SHM Sunroad
3563 Mariah Il 1173393 Marriott Marquis
3519 Maui Girl 1319960 Glorietta Bay Marina
3559 Meridian 6978TT Marriott Marquis
3631 Miss Jen I 1067743 H&M Landing
3677 MISSION BELLE 282-928 Point Loma Sportfishing
3504 Mistral CF6224LE SHM Sunroad
3539 Monterey 1 1778XP Glorietta Bay Marina
3540 Monterey 2 1767XP Glorietta Bay Marina
3564 Monterey 21 1 17422G Marriott Marquis
3565 Monterey 21 2 1437ZA Marriott Marquis
3541 Monterey 3 2206XP Glorietta Bay Marina
3749 Moon Dog 1122253 SHM Cabrillo
3632 Moonlight Lady CF7371HV H&M Landing
3553 Morgan 1301508 Marriott Marquis
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3550
3516
3665
3633
3661
3675
3556
3735
3621
3731
3733
3674
3636
3618
3513
3634
3511
3602
3678
3529
3601
3684
3624
3688
3623
3774
3575
3627
3605
3763
3607
3552
3619
3551
3760
3753
3752
3683
3557

2024 CHARTER DECALS
ISSUED AS OF 5.23.24

Vessel Name2
Mystique

Nauti Lady
Nautica

Nautilus

Nerissa

NEW LO-AN

No Worries 2.0
November

Ocean Odyssey
Ocean Spirit 1
Ocean Spirit 2
OCEANSIDE 95
Ohana

Old Glory
Paradise

Patriot

Penny Lane

Pink Panther
POINT LOMA
Pompero
Pontoon Barletta
PORTOFINO
Premier
PRIMETIME
Producer

Queen Anne
Queen Ann's Revenge
Ranger 85

Red Rooster llI
Red Surfer 1

Reel Champion
Relaxation Station
Relentless

Rich Indulgence
Riviera
Romancing the Wind
Runabout
SAUERFISH

SD Limo Boat

BY VESSEL NAME

Vessel Reg#
1172701
1230227
1278392
1034941
1114025
285-694
1245330
CF3384LE
624950
1260516
1288656
548-451
283506
514799
12964113
908425
1202306
V893416
558-607
CF374LE
CFO547LF
602-039
1137006
512-173
585124
DFFS0345C1221
1211424
256472
648994
CF0744LF
572096
1303897
637909
1309628
1237596
692211
CF8759RV
624-660
663042
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District Marina or Landing

Marriott Marquis
Glorietta Bay Marina
Sheraton Marina

H&M Landing

Sheraton Marina

Point Loma Sportfishing
Marriott Marquis

SHM Sunroad

H&M Landing

SHM Sunroad

SHM Sunroad

Point Loma Sportfishing
H&M Landing

H&M Landing

Glorietta Bay Marina
H&M Landing

SHM Sunroad

H&M Landing

Point Loma Sportfishing
Glorietta Bay Marina
Coronado Ferry Landing
Point Loma Sportfishing
H&M Landing

Point Loma Sportfishing
H&M Landing

Glorietta Bay Marina
SHM Sunroad

H&M Landing

H&M Landing

SHM South Bay

H&M Landing

Marriott Marquis

H&M Landing

Marriott Marquis

SHM Sunroad

SHM Cabrillo

SHM Cabrillo

Point Loma Sportfishing
Marriott Marquis



3629
3523
3611
3772
3517
3659
3520
3510
3689
3759
3637
3604
3526
3606
3528
3673
3500
3581
3635
3536
3566
3537
3567
3538
3568
3672
3754
3578
3579
3577
3626
3609
3736
3530
3531
3532
3533
3671
3625

Vessel Name2
Sea Adventure 80
Sea Chaser
Sea Esta

Sea Glass

Sea Kelp

Sea Monkey
Shamrock
Shanti
SHEARWATER
Sheila Anne
Siena Bella
Sirara

Sirocco

Spirit of Adventure
starcraft 20
SUCCESS
Sumatra
Summer Wind
Sunset Duo
Sylvan 18 1
Sylvan 18 1
Sylvan 18 2
Sylvan 18 2
Sylvan 18 3
Sylvan 18 3
T-BIRD
Tenacious
The Limit

The Long Run
Tigress

Top Gun 80
Torero

Triton
Tritoon 1
Tritoon 2
Tritoon 3
Tritoon 4
VAGABOND
Vendetta 2

2024 CHARTER DECALS
ISSUED AS OF 5.23.24

BY VESSEL NAME

Vessel Reg#
931669
CF5630LE
1058781
1276055
1163582
1127365
1236943
1256576
1259-460
1222301
CF42162)
564086
CF3425LE
574457
CF6766TT
548-324
CF4866LE
1031400
1140420
CF6966LE
6767TT
CF6962LE
6768TT
CF6963LE
CF1458ZA
281-025
1272601
685437
1071759
1209466
1129686
1148857
1164059
CF0742XP
CF0743XP
1435ZA
0059XP
522-455
550686
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District Marina or Landing

H&M Landing
Glorietta Bay Marina
H&M Landing
SHM Sunroad
Glorietta Bay Marina
SHM Sunroad
Glorietta Bay Marina
SHM Sunroad

Point Loma Sportfishing

SHM Cabrillo
H&M Landing
H&M Landing
Glorietta Bay Marina
H&M Landing
Glorietta Bay Marina

Point Loma Sportfishing

SHM Sunroad

SHM Sunroad

H&M Landing
Glorietta Bay Marina
Marriott Marquis
Glorietta Bay Marina
Marriott Marquis
Glorietta Bay Marina
Marriott Marquis

Point Loma Sportfishing

SHM Cabrillo
SHM Sunroad
SHM Sunroad
SHM Sunroad
H&M Landing
H&M Landing
Intrepid Boat Works
Glorietta Bay Marina
Glorietta Bay Marina
Glorietta Bay Marina
Glorietta Bay Marina

Point Loma Sportfishing

H&M Landing



2024 CHARTER DECALS

ISSUED AS OF 5.23.24
BY VESSEL NAME

Vessel Name2 Vessel Reg# District Marina or Landing

3737 vessel 1 CF7532LE SHM Cabrillo
3746 vessel 10 CFO0777XP SHM Cabrillo
3747 vessel 11 CF0778XP SHM Cabrillo
3748 vessel 12 CF0779XP SHM Cabrillo
3738 vessel 2 CF2975LE SHM Cabrillo
3739 vessel 3 CF7530LE SHM Cabrillo
3740 vessel 4 CF9339ZS SHM Cabrillo
3741 vessel 5 CF0294XP SHM Cabrillo
3742 vessel 6 CF0870ZU SHM Cabrillo
3743 vessel 7 CF0613XP SHM Cabrillo
3744 vessel 8 CF0612XP SHM Cabrillo
3745 vessel 9 CF0776XP SHM Cabrillo
3612 Voodoo 606135 H&M Landing
3729 Wandering Toes 1249244 SHM Sunroad
3582 White Nights 638984 SHM Sunroad
3576 Wind Drum 1267596 SHM Sunroad
3657 Wine Down 1069763 SHM Sunroad
3764 Yellow Surfer 1 CFO745LF SHM South Bay
3667 Zodiac CF3702VD Sheraton Marina
3666 Zodiac L CF 8104FB Sheraton Marina
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